2022 3-Man Scramble Results
5/21/2022

CHP Flight

Front 9
T-1st Brian Landrum
T-1st Craig Oliver
3rd Ross Love

Back 9
1st Brian Landrum
T-2nd Daniel Gachoka
T-2nd Tory Hicks
T-2nd Craig Oliver
T-2nd Russell Sweatman

Overall
1st Brian Landrum
2nd Craig Oliver
3rd Ross Love

First Flight

Front 9
1st Wes Moore
2nd Brad Mitchell
T-3rd Wesley Mason
T-3rd Macky Fraliex

Austin Knight
Bruce Farmer
Alan Moore

Austin Knight
Rick Hall
Curtis Pitt
Bruce Farmer
Matt Irby

Austin Knight
Bruce Farmer
Alan Moore

Damyen Goodrich
Darren Copenhagen
Brock Herndon
Tommy Beshears

TJ Ferry
Trent Burton
Ben Higdon

TJ Ferry

David Brien
Greg Overstreet
Trent Burton
Jimmy Irby

TJ Ferry
Trent Burton
Ben Higdon

Carter Hodges
Steve Wiles
Travis Mason
Jackie Sholar

Score

27
27
28

26
30
30
30
30

93
o7
99

30
31
32
32



Back 9
1st Kenny Boaz
T-2nd Ricky Bell
T-2nd Russell McGregor

Overall
T-1st Wesley Mason
T-1st Wes Moore
T-2nd Ricky Bell
T-2nd Russell McGregor
T-2nd Macky Fraliex

Second Flight

Front 9
1st Les Case
2nd Randall Wilson
T-3rd David Helton

T-3rd Donnie Youngblood

Back 9
1st Mo Banks
T-2nd Jaime Taylor
T-2nd David Helton

Overall
T-1st Les Case
T-1st Mo Banks
T-1st Randall Wilson
T-1st David Helton

Tom Lampe
Jason Warren
Chuck Evans

Brock Herndon

Damyen Goodrich

Jason Warren
Chuck Evans
Tommy Beshears

Justin Growell
Jim McKenzie
Andrew Kimbro
Kevin Knees

Nelson Shelby
Rob Sloan
Andrew Kimbro

Justin Growell
Nelson Shelby
Jim McKenzie
Andrew Kimbro

Larry Mahaffey
Dewey Smith
Kenny Farr

Travis Mason
Carter Hodges
Dewey Smith
Kenny Farr
Jackie Sholar

Zach Swinford
David Haste
Ricky Rudd
Eric Knees

Dave Martin
Eric McDearmon
Ricky Rudd

Zach Swinford
Dave Martin
David Haste
Ricky Rudd

31
32
32

65
65
66
66
66

32
33
34
34

33
34
34

68
68
68
68



Proximity Winners
CTP #5 Bruce Farmer
CTP #7 Warren Van Wyck Jr
CTP #17 Russell Sweatman

Skins Winners
#1-Eagle Craig Oliver
#6-Eagle Brian Landrum
#8-Eagle Wes Moore
#10-Eagle Daniel Gachoka
#12-Eagle Brian Landrum

Bruce Farmer
Austin Knight
Damyen Goodrich
Rick Hall

Austin Knight

Trent Burton
TJ Ferry
Carter Hodges
David Brien
TJ Ferry



